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Wettkampf 13 - 100m Brust weiblich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Maria Eliseev 2015 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:23,45 82

abgemeldet
Paula Klaeren 2015 Post-Sportverein Trier

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:55,62 156
2. Selma Richter 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:01,16 136

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,56 245
2. Paula Wolffram 2012 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:49,75 183
3. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:51,49 174
4. Lia Valentina Krahn 2013 Post-Sportverein Trier 01:51,88 173
5. Laura Lehmann 2013 SG Westerwald 02:07,42 117
6. Charmaine Sindorf 2013 SG Westerwald 02:10,38 109

nicht am Start
Thea Huke 2013 SG Westerwald

abgemeldet
Marie Schmitz 2013 Flipper Gerolstein

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,52 416
2. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:27,29 364
3. Mia Lerche 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:57,97 147

abgemeldet
Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tamina Klöckener 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:22,55 431
2. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,14 320
3. Laura Marie von Mering 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:38,27 255
4. Line Eckel 2009 SG Westerwald 01:47,89 193
5. Johanna Kaiser 2009 SG Westerwald 01:57,80 148

abgemeldet
Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel
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Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Carlotta Wallerius 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,44 448
2. Paula Lanz 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,49 416
3. Luisa Flügel 2007 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:27,62 360

abgemeldet
Alina-Yara Jussack 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Thea Lehmann 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:14,51 586
2. Carlotta Wallerius 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,44 448
3. Tamina Klöckener 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:22,55 431
4. Paula Lanz 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,49 416
5. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,52 416
6. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:27,29 364
7. Luisa Flügel 2007 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:27,62 360
8. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,14 320
9. Gianna Kaiser 2004 Flipper Gerolstein 01:34,68 285
10. Laura Marie von Mering 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:38,27 255
11. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,56 245
12. Line Eckel 2009 SG Westerwald 01:47,89 193
13. Paula Wolffram 2012 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:49,75 183
14. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:51,49 174
15. Lia Valentina Krahn 2013 Post-Sportverein Trier 01:51,88 173
16. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:55,62 156
17. Johanna Kaiser 2009 SG Westerwald 01:57,80 148
18. Mia Lerche 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:57,97 147
19. Selma Richter 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:01,16 136
20. Laura Lehmann 2013 SG Westerwald 02:07,42 117
21. Charmaine Sindorf 2013 SG Westerwald 02:10,38 109
22. Maria Eliseev 2015 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:23,45 82

nicht am Start
Isabel Fink 2004 SG Rhein-Mosel

abgemeldet
Sina Willems 2000 SG Rhein-Mosel
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